Operation Manual
Thorlabs Blueline™ Series
Laser Diode Controller
LDC2xx
2006
Version: 1.11
Date: 20.06.2006
Copyright© 2006, Thorlabs GmbH, Germany

electromagnetic field intensity may then exceed the maximum
allowed disturbance values according to EN 50 082-1.
 1.3 Ordering codes and accessories
 LDC2xx / page 5
1.3  Ordering codes and accessories
Ordering-code  Short description
LDC200V Laser diode controller, current range 0 ... 20 mA / 6 V
LDC201U Laser diode controller, current range 0 ... 100 mA / 2.5 V
 Ultra Low Noise
LDC202B Laser diode controller, current range 0 ... 200 mA / 10 V
LDC205B Laser diode controller, current range 0 ... 500 mA / 10 V
LDC210B Laser diode controller, current range 0 ... 1 A / 10 V
LDC220 Laser diode controller, current range 0 ... 2 A / 4 V
 laser diode heads for different laser diode packages:
TCLDM9 Temperature controlled laser diode head for 3- and 4-pin
 TO18-packages (9 mm CD, 5.6 mm CD)